
13 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Prokša Martin 1016 TJ Sokol Opava 2000 AK 0:49:20,7

2. Turek Lukáš 1068 ON-OFF Team 1986 AK 0:53:45,2 0:04:24,5

3. Řeháček Michael 1036 1969 CK 0:56:32,8 0:07:12,1

4. Pavlík Vít 1069 Lichnov 1973 BK 0:57:26,9 0:08:06,2

5. Bambušek Adam 1026 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 1973 BK 0:58:06,7 0:08:46,0

6. Kozáček Tomáš 1046 Opava 1995 AK 0:59:46,4 0:10:25,7

7. Kramný Petr 1004 Hradec nad Moravicí 1989 AK 0:59:51,7 0:10:31,0

8. Juran Radim 1040 BSC Opava 1965 CK 1:00:29,9 0:11:09,2

9. Fojtanik Tomáš 1067 Litovel 1979 BK 1:00:40,2 0:11:19,5

10. Huml Miloslav 1042 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1982 AK 1:00:44,1 0:11:23,4

11. Maršík Vladimír 1030 Slavkov 1967 CK 1:00:46,0 0:11:25,3

12. Mojak Marek 1044 Jablunkov 1979 BK 1:01:14,1 0:11:53,4

13. Hodný Tomáš 1063 ON-OFF Team 1976 BK 1:01:38,6 0:12:17,9

14. Bruss Roman 1006 Heroes Race 1978 BK 1:02:09,8 0:12:49,1

15. Šupík Rostislav 1002 Chvalíkovice 1987 AK 1:02:15,4 0:12:54,7

16. Pěruška Pavel 1045 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 DK 1:02:16,7 0:12:56,0

17. Svoboda Martin 1032 Ostrava 1976 BK 1:02:42,4 0:13:21,7

18. Hvorecký Jan 1049 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1980 AK 1:03:01,4 0:13:40,7

19. Zajíček Michal 1021 ON-OFF Team 1986 AK 1:03:05,8 0:13:45,1

20. Holuša Ladislav 1010 On-OFF team 1976 BK 1:03:16,9 0:13:56,2

21. Holý Dalibor 1008 Just Bomb Gym Opava 1974 BK 1:04:28,8 0:15:08,1

22. Tomaštík Petr 1012 Bohumín 1969 CK 1:04:53,7 0:15:33,0

23. Rohelová Lucie 1041 ateliér-r Olomouc 1987 EK 1:05:00,6 0:15:39,9

24. Daníšek Martin 1055 Otice 1979 BK 1:05:18,6 0:15:57,9

25. Tyl Hynek 1065 edsystemBauer 1965 CK 1:06:31,4 0:17:10,7

26. Hlásná Kristína 1014 Slavkovské fregatky 1982 FK 1:06:55,0 0:17:34,3

27. Veličková Hvorecká Eva 1048 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1989 EK 1:08:03,5 0:18:42,8

28. Matušek Dušan 1025 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 1981 AK 1:08:11,1 0:18:50,4

29. Goldmannová Veronika 1051 Hradec nad Moravici 1976 FK 1:08:59,4 0:19:38,7

30. PRAVDA Jan 1015 Heroes Race team 1994 AK 1:09:30,6 0:20:09,9

31. Zonková Petra 1023 Opava 1989 EK 1:09:37,6 0:20:16,9

32. Kozák Tomáš 1066 KOZIŠŮV GANG 1976 BK 1:10:12,9 0:20:52,2

33. Kolář Róbert 1039 Slavkov 1972 BK 1:10:33,4 0:21:12,7

34. Vysocká Gabriela 1037 Opavský sportovní klub 1968 GK 1:11:00,1 0:21:39,4

35. Kazbunda Václav 1043 Jen tak 1977 BK 1:11:02,2 0:21:41,5
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36. Návrat Ladislav 1019 Opava 1960 CK 1:11:14,8 0:21:54,1

37. Gaura Lubomír 1028 Hokej Malé Hoštice 1980 AK 1:11:18,1 0:21:57,4

38. Solnař Radim 1035 1981 AK 1:11:19,2 0:21:58,5

39. Novobilský Petr 1017 Slavkovské fregatky 1973 BK 1:11:40,1 0:22:19,4

40. Daníšek Marek 1061 Opava 1980 AK 1:12:12,2 0:22:51,5

41. Mašková Edita 1060 1966 GK 1:12:53,5 0:23:32,8

42. Šturmová Petra 1022 Sosky 1975 FK 1:13:35,4 0:24:14,7

43. Bernát Roman 1011 Šneci v běhu 1970 BK 1:13:54,7 0:24:34,0

44. Holubec Roman 1009 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 1974 BK 1:14:10,7 0:24:50,0

45. Unruh Miroslav 1029 Hokej Malé Hoštice 1972 BK 1:14:17,7 0:24:57,0

46. Philippová Hana 1062 Judo Slezan Opava 1983 FK 1:15:02,8 0:25:42,1

47. Skrecek Lukas 1054 Budisky 1974 BK 1:15:08,4 0:25:47,7

48. Picmousová Jana 1050 Mattoni Freerun Ostrava 1968 GK 1:15:19,4 0:25:58,7

49. Morong Libor 1057 BESKYDSKÉ BESTIE 1972 BK 1:17:09,5 0:27:48,8

50. Hýblová Vladislava 1003 Opava 1980 FK 1:17:47,0 0:28:26,3

51. Najsrová Lenka 1013 Slavkovské fregatky 1982 FK 1:18:50,8 0:29:30,1

52. Skalička Vít 1058 Tedíkova pěchota 1975 BK 1:19:36,5 0:30:15,8

53. Lípa Jaroslav 1056 Ostrava 1968 CK 1:21:46,9 0:32:26,2

54. Pípalová Jana 1059 Opava 1985 EK 1:21:47,6 0:32:26,9

55. Dvořáček Rudolf 1033 1973 BK 1:21:47,8 0:32:27,1

56. Bendová Daniela 1053 Opava 1978 FK 1:24:07,8 0:34:47,1

57. Goldmannová Jana 1052 Opava 1978 FK 1:24:08,0 0:34:47,3

58. Černota Radim 1020 Dolní Benešov 1975 BK 1:25:09,1 0:35:48,4

59. Hradilová Šárka 1027 Olomouc 1973 GK 1:27:01,6 0:37:40,9

60. Hadamčíková Vladimíra 1007 OPAVUŠKY 1973 GK 1:30:24,9 0:41:04,2

61. Staňková Iva 1047 Opava 1998 EK 1:42:32,9 0:53:12,2

62. Montagová Michaela 1064 opava 1979 FK 1:42:33,2 0:53:12,5

63. Žáková Kateřina 1038 Ostrava 1991 EK 1:42:45,7 0:53:25,0



13 km - muži 19 - 39 let (1980 - 2000)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Prokša Martin 1016 TJ Sokol Opava 2000 AK 0:49:20,7

2. Turek Lukáš 1068 ON-OFF Team 1986 AK 0:53:45,2 0:04:24,5

3. Kozáček Tomáš 1046 Opava 1995 AK 0:59:46,4 0:10:25,7

4. Kramný Petr 1004 Hradec nad Moravicí 1989 AK 0:59:51,7 0:10:31,0

5. Huml Miloslav 1042 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1982 AK 1:00:44,1 0:11:23,4

6. Šupík Rostislav 1002 Chvalíkovice 1987 AK 1:02:15,4 0:12:54,7

7. Hvorecký Jan 1049 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1980 AK 1:03:01,4 0:13:40,7

8. Zajíček Michal 1021 ON-OFF Team 1986 AK 1:03:05,8 0:13:45,1

9. Matušek Dušan 1025 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 1981 AK 1:08:11,1 0:18:50,4

10. PRAVDA Jan 1015 Heroes Race team 1994 AK 1:09:30,6 0:20:09,9

11. Gaura Lubomír 1028 Hokej Malé Hoštice 1980 AK 1:11:18,1 0:21:57,4

12. Solnař Radim 1035 1981 AK 1:11:19,2 0:21:58,5

13. Daníšek Marek 1061 Opava 1980 AK 1:12:12,2 0:22:51,5

13 km - muži 40 - 49 let (1970 - 1979)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavlík Vít 1069 Lichnov 1973 BK 0:57:26,9

2. Bambušek Adam 1026 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 1973 BK 0:58:06,7 0:00:39,8

3. Fojtanik Tomáš 1067 Litovel 1979 BK 1:00:40,2 0:03:13,3

4. Mojak Marek 1044 Jablunkov 1979 BK 1:01:14,1 0:03:47,2

5. Hodný Tomáš 1063 ON-OFF Team 1976 BK 1:01:38,6 0:04:11,7

6. Bruss Roman 1006 Heroes Race 1978 BK 1:02:09,8 0:04:42,9

7. Svoboda Martin 1032 Ostrava 1976 BK 1:02:42,4 0:05:15,5

8. Holuša Ladislav 1010 On-OFF team 1976 BK 1:03:16,9 0:05:50,0

9. Holý Dalibor 1008 Just Bomb Gym Opava 1974 BK 1:04:28,8 0:07:01,9

10. Daníšek Martin 1055 Otice 1979 BK 1:05:18,6 0:07:51,7

11. Kozák Tomáš 1066 KOZIŠŮV GANG 1976 BK 1:10:12,9 0:12:46,0

12. Kolář Róbert 1039 Slavkov 1972 BK 1:10:33,4 0:13:06,5

13. Kazbunda Václav 1043 Jen tak 1977 BK 1:11:02,2 0:13:35,3

14. Novobilský Petr 1017 Slavkovské fregatky 1973 BK 1:11:40,1 0:14:13,2

15. Bernát Roman 1011 Šneci v běhu 1970 BK 1:13:54,7 0:16:27,8

16. Holubec Roman 1009 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 1974 BK 1:14:10,7 0:16:43,8

17. Unruh Miroslav 1029 Hokej Malé Hoštice 1972 BK 1:14:17,7 0:16:50,8

18. Skrecek Lukas 1054 Budisky 1974 BK 1:15:08,4 0:17:41,5

19. Morong Libor 1057 BESKYDSKÉ BESTIE 1972 BK 1:17:09,5 0:19:42,6

20. Skalička Vít 1058 Tedíkova pěchota 1975 BK 1:19:36,5 0:22:09,6

21. Dvořáček Rudolf 1033 1973 BK 1:21:47,8 0:24:20,9



22. Černota Radim 1020 Dolní Benešov 1975 BK 1:25:09,1 0:27:42,2

13 km - muži 50 - 59 let (1960 - 1969)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Řeháček Michael 1036 1969 CK 0:56:32,8

2. Juran Radim 1040 BSC Opava 1965 CK 1:00:29,9 0:03:57,1

3. Maršík Vladimír 1030 Slavkov 1967 CK 1:00:46,0 0:04:13,2

4. Tomaštík Petr 1012 Bohumín 1969 CK 1:04:53,7 0:08:20,9

5. Tyl Hynek 1065 edsystemBauer 1965 CK 1:06:31,4 0:09:58,6

6. Návrat Ladislav 1019 Opava 1960 CK 1:11:14,8 0:14:42,0

7. Lípa Jaroslav 1056 Ostrava 1968 CK 1:21:46,9 0:25:14,1

13 km - muži 60 let a více (1959 a starší)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pěruška Pavel 1045 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 DK 1:02:16,7

13 km - ženy 19 - 34 let (1985 - 2000)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rohelová Lucie 1041 ateliér-r Olomouc 1987 EK 1:05:00,6

2. Veličková Hvorecká Eva 1048 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1989 EK 1:08:03,5 0:03:02,9

3. Zonková Petra 1023 Opava 1989 EK 1:09:37,6 0:04:37,0

4. Pípalová Jana 1059 Opava 1985 EK 1:21:47,6 0:16:47,0

5. Staňková Iva 1047 Opava 1998 EK 1:42:32,9 0:37:32,3

6. Žáková Kateřina 1038 Ostrava 1991 EK 1:42:45,7 0:37:45,1

13 km - ženy 35 - 44 let (1975 - 1984)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hlásná Kristína 1014 Slavkovské fregatky 1982 FK 1:06:55,0

2. Goldmannová Veronika 1051 Hradec nad Moravici 1976 FK 1:08:59,4 0:02:04,4

3. Šturmová Petra 1022 Sosky 1975 FK 1:13:35,4 0:06:40,4

4. Philippová Hana 1062 Judo Slezan Opava 1983 FK 1:15:02,8 0:08:07,8

5. Hýblová Vladislava 1003 Opava 1980 FK 1:17:47,0 0:10:52,0

6. Najsrová Lenka 1013 Slavkovské fregatky 1982 FK 1:18:50,8 0:11:55,8

7. Bendová Daniela 1053 Opava 1978 FK 1:24:07,8 0:17:12,8

8. Goldmannová Jana 1052 Opava 1978 FK 1:24:08,0 0:17:13,0

9. Montagová Michaela 1064 opava 1979 FK 1:42:33,2 0:35:38,2



13 km - ženy 45 let a více (1974 a starší)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vysocká Gabriela 1037 Opavský sportovní klub 1968 GK 1:11:00,1

2. Mašková Edita 1060 1966 GK 1:12:53,5 0:01:53,4

3. Picmousová Jana 1050 Mattoni Freerun Ostrava 1968 GK 1:15:19,4 0:04:19,3

4. Hradilová Šárka 1027 Olomouc 1973 GK 1:27:01,6 0:16:01,5

5. Hadamčíková Vladimíra 1007 OPAVUŠKY 1973 GK 1:30:24,9 0:19:24,8


